Produktdatenblatt

®

Bosch Professional GHP 5-65 -
Hochdruckreiniger

Produktbeschreibung:

Gruppe:

Hersteller:
Hersteller Artikel Nr:
EAN:

Marketing:

Bosch Professional GHP 5-65 -
Hochdruckreiniger - 2400 W

Staubsauger
Bosch
0600910500
3165140810128

Marketingbeschreibung nicht verfigbar.

Hauptmerkmale
Produktbeschreibung
Produkttyp
Reinigungsmethode
Maximale Motorleistung
Betriebsdruck (bar)
Betriebsdruck (MPa)
Gerauschpegel (max.)
Spannung

Gewicht

Bosch Professional GHP 5-65 - Hochdruckreiniger
Hochdruckreiniger

Feucht

2400 W

130

13

92 dB

230V

20.4 kg
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